*%% PAYROLL WEB SITE REPORT *** MONTICELLO MONTESORRI
(Date Rng: 07/01/21 - 07/31/21)
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GROSS PAY

$3,415.83
$ 3,890.08
$4,197.50
$3,415.83
$4,583.33
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CITY

Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Rexburg
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
lona

Idaho Falls
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Rigby
Idaho Falls
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